AWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Results for | B.TECH | Semester (R16) Regular/Supplementary Examinations Nov-2017
College name: JNTU KAKINADA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VIZIANAGARAM:VV

Htno Subcode

Subname

Grade

16VV1A0336
16VV1A0428
16VV1A0437
16VV1A0447
16VV1A0455
16VV1A0456
16VV1A0457
16VV1A0532
16VV1A0544
16VV1A0551
16VV1A0556
16VV1A1202
16VV1A1223
16VV1A1223
16VV1A1223
16VV1A1223
16VV1A1223
16VV1A1230
16VV1A1235
16VV1A1235
16VV1A1236
16VV1A1242
16VV1A1245
16VV1A1245
16VV1A1245
16VV1A1245
16VV1A1245

R161102
R161107
R161113
R161107
R161107
R161113
R161113
R161107
R161102
R161107
R161107
R161112
R161102
R161104
R161107
R161109
R161112
R161102
R161104
R161109
R161104
R161102
R161102
R161104
R161107
R161109
R161112

MATHEMATICS-I
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING DRAWING
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING DRAWING
ENGINEERING DRAWING
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
MATHEMATICS-I
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING DRAWING
MATHEMATICS-I
APPLIED PHYSICS
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
ENGINEERING DRAWING
MATHEMATICS-I|
APPLIED PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS-Il (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
APPLIED PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS-|
MATHEMATICS-I
APPLIED PHYSICS
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
ENGINEERING DRAWING
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ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
D

ABSENT
D

ABSENT
ABSENT
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Marks Range Theory

Marks Range Lab

Letter Grade

Level

Grade Point

>=90

>=80 to <90
>=70 to <80
>=60 to <70
>=50 to <60
>=40 to <50
<40

>=67

>=60 to <67
>=52 to <60
>=45 to <52
>=37 to <45
>=30 to <37
<30
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Outstanding
Excellent
Very Good
Good

Fair
Satisfactory
Fail

Absent

10
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